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COVE LINEAR COLLECTION 

SLEEK AND CONTEMPORARY 

The Cove Linear Collection is the perfect addition to any contemporary outdoor 

space. Choose between popular Natural Grey, Midnight Mist, or White Supercast™ 

concrete. The natural appearance of the concrete lets the focus be on the stunning 

Crystal Fire® Plus Burner. The organic, nature of the concrete is unique to each fire 

pit. Color variations and casual pitting are common attributes to the fire pit. 

FEATURES: 

• Natural Grey, White, or Midnight Mist Supercast™ concrete base

• Contemporary concrete finish is unique to each fire table, color density 
variations will occur

• Crystal Fire® Plus Burner with clear tempered fire glass gems – CV-54: 12” x 42” 
Burner Insert and Plate, 65,000/80,000 BTUs (LP/NG); CV-72: 12” x 64” Burner 
Insert and Plate, 100,000 BTUs (LP/NG)

• Matching Supercast™ pedestal included, Stainless Steel trim (SS54T; SS72T) 
and Stainless Steel burner cover (SS1242BC; SS1264BC) sold separately

• Optional glass wind guard, protective cover, and other fire media sold 
separately

• Product is setup for liquid propane but can be converted to natural gas using 
included conversion kit

• Comes standard with Manual Ignition with battery-operated sparker, or 
upgrade to electronic Direct Spark Ignition

• Does not fit 20 lb. LP tank in base

• UL Listed, Made in USA with US and imported parts

CV-54 White 

Supercast™ 

CV-72 with optional SS72T & GLASS

GUARD-1264

Midnight Mist 

Supercast™ 

mailto:sales@outdoorrooms.com
http://www.outdoorrooms.com/
https://www.outdoorrooms.com/sites/default/files/files/direct-spark-ignition-info-sheet.pdf


REV 01-23 

  

 

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: 

 
ITEM ITEM CODE RETAIL PRICE 

Glass Wind Guard 

for CV-54 
for CV-72 

 

GLASS GUARD-1242 
GLASS GUARD-1264 

 

$299 
$349 

Stainless Steel Burner Cover 
for CV-54 

for CV-72 

 
SS1242BC  

SS1264BC 

 
$369 

$489 

Stainless Steel Trim Overlay 
for CV-54 

for CV-72 

 
SS54T 

SS72T 

 
CALL FOR PRICING 

CALL FOR PRICING 

Tumbled Lava Rock* LAV-TMB $69 

Lava Rock* LAVA-BLK $72 

Protective Cover 
            for CV-54 

            for CV-72 

 
CVR275715 

CVR7528 

 
$78 

$130 

 

PRODUCT INFORMATION: 

 ITEM ITEM CODE RETAIL PRICE 

Natural Grey Cove 54” Linear CV-54  $5499 

Midnight Mist Cove 54” Linear CV-54MM  $5599 

White Cove 54” Linear CV-54WT  $6619 

Natural Grey Cove 72” Linear CV-72  $6499 

Midnight Mist Cove 72” Linear CV-72MM  $6499 

White Cove 72” Linear CV-72WT  $7799 

 

*Refer to the fire media sell sheet for additional media options. 

 
DIMENSIONS: 

 

CV-54 

375 LBS 

CV-72 

465 LBS 

https://www.outdoorrooms.com/sites/default/files/files/fire-media-info-sheet.pdf

