COVE LINEAR COLLECTION







Supercast™

SLEEK AND CONTEMPORARY

The Cove Linear Collection is the perfect addition to any contemporary outdoor space. Choose between popular Natural Grey, Midnight Mist, or White Supercast™ concrete. The natural appearance of the concrete lets the focus be on the stunning Crystal Fire® Plus Burner. The organic, nature of the concrete is unique to each fire pit. Color variations and casual pitting are common attributes to the fire pit.

FEATURES:

- Natural Grey, White, or Midnight Mist Supercast™ concrete base
- Contemporary concrete finish is unique to each fire table, color density variations will occur
- Crystal Fire® Plus Burner with clear tempered fire glass gems CV-54: 12" x 42" Burner Insert and Plate, 65,000/80,000 BTUs (LP/NG); CV-72: 12" x 64" Burner Insert and Plate, 100,000 BTUs (LP/NG)
- Matchina Supercast™ pedestal included, Stainless Steel trim (SS54T; SS72T) and Stainless Steel burner cover (SS1242BC; SS1264BC) sold separately
- Optional glass wind guard, protective cover, and other fire media sold separately
- Product is setup for liquid propane but can be converted to natural gas using included conversion kit
- Comes standard with Manual Ignition with battery-operated sparker, or upgrade to electronic Direct Spark Ignition
- Does not fit 20 lb. LP tank in base
- UL Listed, Made in USA with US and imported parts



PRODUCT INFORMATION:

ITEM	ITEM CODE	RETAIL PRICE
Natural Grey Cove 54" Linear	CV-54	\$5499
Midnight Mist Cove 54" Linear	CV-54MM	\$5599
White Cove 54" Linear	CV-54WT	\$6619
Natural Grey Cove 72" Linear	CV-72	\$6499
Midnight Mist Cove 72" Linear	CV-72MM	\$6499
White Cove 72" Linear	CV-72WT	\$7799

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

ITEM	ITEM CODE	RETAIL PRICE
Glass Wind Guard		
for CV-54	GLASS GUARD-1242	\$299
for CV-72	GLASS GUARD-1264	\$349
Stainless Steel Burner Cover		
for CV-54	SS1242BC	\$369
for CV-72	SS1264BC	\$489
Stainless Steel Trim Overlay		
for CV-54	SS54T	CALL FOR PRICING
for CV-72	SS72T	CALL FOR PRICING
Tumbled Lava Rock*	LAV-TMB	\$69
Lava Rock*	LAVA-BLK	\$72
Protective Cover		
for CV-54	CVR275715	\$78
for CV-72	CVR7528	\$130

^{*}Refer to the <u>fire media sell sheet</u> for additional media options.

DIMENSIONS:

